

## PRESS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 10/04/2016 10:30 A.M.

## **AMERICAN SPEED COMPANY Introduces Custom Shorty Side View Mirrors**

**PLYMOUTH, Michigan** – American Speed Company, the Detroit manufacturer of the multi-award winning Speed33 all-steel convertible body, is pleased to announce the addition of Custom Shorty Side View Mirrors to its product line-up.

These beauties provide an enhanced styling solution to the age-old dilemma presented when looking for a suitable set of side view mirrors for your hot rod.

Custom crafted to give you the right look of balance and proportion, while maintaining functionality. Adjustable positioning to suite a variety of drivers, the polished stainless steel also adds a little jewelry to your ride.

Approximately 4"round, the outer edge of the rim stands about 4-3/4" away from the mounting surface. They are easy to mount. Reasonably priced at \$295/pr., they are currently in stock and we are now taking orders.

## Get yours today!! You'll be looking good motoring down the road and admiring where you've been!!

To place your order today, you can contact American Speed Company direct at 734.451.1141 or sales@americanspeedcompany.com.

**About American Speed Company**: Founded in 2006, American Speed Company is an automotive and product development company started by Industry design veteran, D. Mark Trostle. Headquartered in Plymouth, Mich., the company offers everything from personalized components, complete vehicle design, hotrod and classic car restorations, and interior trim services. For more information, visit their website at www.americanspeedcompany.com.

**Photo Editor's Note:** High-resolution images of Mark Trostle as well as the American Speed Company logo and Speed33™ logo are available for download from the American Speed Company web site at www.americanspeedcompany.com.